government/semi government/ autonomous body/international organization
under three number of contract(s) successfully completed within the last 03
years, each with a value of at least Tk. 3,00,00,000.00 (Three Crore) only.
3. Minimum amount of liquid asset i.e. working capital or credit lines is taka
3,20,00,000.00 (BDT Three Crore twenty lac) only. Bidder need to submit
Bank statement or line of credit certificate from any schedule Bank.
4. Producer himself or his authorized supplier can participate in the Tender.
5. Updated ISO 9001:2015 standardization certificates with current validity in